
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-07 - STEVEN COOPER -
10:24:30.839 1 1:44.934 81.308 56 110 19

10:26:16.396 2 1:45.557 80.828 46 106 19

10:28:00.673 3 1:44.277 81.821 59 109 19

10:29:43.911 4 1:43.238 82.644 64 110 19

10:31:30.818 5 1:46.907 79.808 58 111 19

10:33:16.800 6 1:45.982 80.504 57 107 19

10:35:02.071 7 1:45.271 81.048 61 110 19

10:36:49.668 8 1:47.597 79.296 52 109 19

10:38:36.095 9 1:46.427 80.168 60 108 19

L2-16 - JUNE VALENTON -
10:24:08.913 1 1:43.979 82.055 44 78 19

10:25:53.935 2 1:45.022 81.240 42 75 19

10:27:41.455 3 1:47.520 79.353 27 69 19

10:29:29.629 4 1:48.174 78.873 51 82 19

10:31:18.897 5 1:49.268 78.083 47 68 19

10:33:10.489 6 1:51.592 76.457 39 72 19

10:34:55.947 7 1:45.458 80.904 43 85 19

10:36:40.091 8 1:44.144 81.925 48 68 19

L2-10 - WALTER CAMACHO -
10:24:27.163 1 1:52.379 75.922 72 112 19

10:26:16.039 2 1:48.876 78.364 71 111 19

10:28:01.343 3 1:45.304 81.023 77 111 19

10:29:45.491 4 1:44.148 81.922 85 113 19

10:31:35.918 5 1:50.427 77.264 98 112 19

10:33:22.487 6 1:46.569 80.061 84 110 19

10:35:13.315 7 1:50.828 76.984 70 110 19

10:36:58.146 8 1:44.831 81.388 70 108 19

10:38:44.072 9 1:45.926 80.547 83 114 19

L2-05 - RAYME JELSKI -
10:24:10.861 1 1:45.905 80.563 77 112 19

10:25:55.142 2 1:44.281 81.817 78 112 19

10:27:42.241 3 1:47.099 79.665 68 108 19

10:29:34.331 4 1:52.090 76.117 78 113 19

10:31:19.947 5 1:45.616 80.783 80 116 19

10:33:11.541 6 1:51.594 76.456 75 112 19

10:34:56.676 7 1:45.135 81.153 80 112 19

L2-09 - BRYAN BURKE -
10:24:42.325 1 1:52.503 75.838 79 107 19

10:26:29.880 2 1:47.555 79.327 75 106 19

10:28:18.213 3 1:48.333 78.757 77 106 19

10:30:04.643 4 1:46.430 80.165 78 108 19

10:31:50.438 5 1:45.795 80.647 75 106 19

10:33:38.950 6 1:48.512 78.627 73 109 19

10:35:25.780 7 1:46.830 79.865 74 109 19

10:37:11.909 8 1:46.129 80.393 74 109 19

10:38:58.487 9 1:46.578 80.054 74 108 19

L2-31 - BEEBE MATT -
10:26:16.051 1 1:51.382 76.601 27 67 19

10:28:04.545 2 1:48.494 78.640 34 63 19

10:29:51.483 3 1:46.938 79.785 30 59 19

10:31:39.224 4 1:47.741 79.190 19 55 19

10:33:29.190 5 1:49.966 77.588 27 55 19

10:35:15.856 6 1:46.666 79.988 28 60 19

10:37:04.186 7 1:48.330 78.759 18 55 19

10:38:50.702 8 1:46.516 80.101 12 51 19

L2-20 - ALBERT GARCIA -
10:25:24.215 1 1:52.753 75.670 44 71 19

10:27:13.844 2 1:49.629 77.826 23 71 19

10:29:00.571 3 1:46.727 79.942 25 71 19

10:30:51.335 4 1:50.764 77.029 23 72 19

10:32:40.148 5 1:48.813 78.410 25 72 19

10:34:29.020 6 1:48.872 78.367 24 72 19

10:36:15.592 7 1:46.572 80.059 25 74 19

10:38:03.653 8 1:48.061 78.955 30 73 19



L2-14 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
10:25:08.471 1 1:51.387 76.598 44 65 19

10:27:00.120 2 1:51.649 76.418 24 64 19

10:28:51.601 3 1:51.481 76.533 19 68 19

10:30:42.012 4 1:50.411 77.275 42 64 19

10:32:28.893 5 1:46.881 79.827 20 63 19

10:34:16.217 6 1:47.324 79.498 20 63 19

10:36:06.914 7 1:50.697 77.075 22 64 19

10:37:59.706 8 1:52.792 75.644 24 66 19

L2-12 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:25:32.812 1 1:49.613 77.837 21 65 19

10:27:28.399 2 1:55.587 73.815 35 64 19

10:29:15.755 3 1:47.356 79.474 30 63 19

10:31:04.304 4 1:48.549 78.600 37 66 19

10:32:54.926 5 1:50.622 77.128 22 60 19

10:34:43.735 6 1:48.809 78.413 22 64 19

10:36:38.692 7 1:54.957 74.219 31 64 19

L2-21 - HARI GOPINATH -
10:24:58.832 1 1:50.903 76.932 68 99 19

10:26:49.584 2 1:50.752 77.037 69 100 19

10:28:40.047 3 1:50.463 77.239 62 100 19

10:30:28.430 4 1:48.383 78.721 64 100 19

10:32:17.782 5 1:49.352 78.023 71 101 19

10:34:06.113 6 1:48.331 78.759 67 100 19

10:35:56.845 7 1:50.732 77.051 74 99 19

10:37:50.680 8 1:53.835 74.951 77 103 19

L2-19 - DAVID PETROCELLI -
10:25:25.519 1 1:51.880 76.260 45 95 19

10:27:18.890 2 1:53.371 75.257 52 94 19

10:29:14.059 3 1:55.169 74.082 48 95 19

10:31:03.423 4 1:49.364 78.015 46 94 19

10:32:57.921 5 1:54.498 74.517 46 96 19

10:34:47.949 6 1:50.028 77.544 49 95 19

10:36:39.736 7 1:51.787 76.324 48 94 19

10:38:31.391 8 1:51.655 76.414 50 95 19

L2-22 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
10:24:27.114 1 1:52.748 75.673 94 121 19

10:26:24.158 2 1:57.044 72.896 110 121 19

10:28:14.122 3 1:49.964 77.589 98 122 19

10:30:05.602 4 1:51.480 76.534 102 119 19

10:31:57.085 5 1:51.483 76.532 105 122 19

10:33:49.658 6 1:52.573 75.791 101 119 19

10:35:43.799 7 1:54.141 74.750 109 122 19

10:37:33.367 8 1:49.568 77.869 105 120 19

L2-01 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
10:25:32.616 1 1:49.650 77.811 41 73 19

10:27:29.663 2 1:57.047 72.894 46 66 19

10:29:25.992 3 1:56.329 73.344 30 73 19

10:31:17.160 4 1:51.168 76.749 37 79 19

L2-32 - BOB MORALES -
10:25:08.563 1 1:54.230 74.691 48 81 19

10:27:06.330 2 1:57.767 72.448 54 80 19

10:28:58.834 3 1:52.504 75.837 27 79 19

10:30:51.075 4 1:52.241 76.015 40 80 19

10:32:41.771 5 1:50.696 77.076 25 75 19

L2-17 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
10:25:35.534 1 1:50.714 77.063 95 106 19

10:27:29.746 2 1:54.212 74.703 90 108 19

10:29:23.799 3 1:54.053 74.807 94 105 19

10:31:17.408 4 1:53.609 75.100 103 107 19

10:33:14.152 5 1:56.744 73.083 92 105 19

10:35:06.442 6 1:52.290 75.982 101 104 19

10:36:59.355 7 1:52.913 75.563 95 103 19

10:38:51.259 8 1:51.904 76.244 90 101 19

L2-18 - VICTOR MIKHAILOV -
10:24:26.777 1 1:53.793 74.978 51 98 19

10:26:27.199 2 2:00.422 70.851 42 98 19

10:28:18.077 3 1:50.878 76.949 38 98 19

10:30:09.094 4 1:51.017 76.853 48 99 19

10:32:03.922 5 1:54.828 74.302 42 98 19



10:33:54.901 6 1:50.979 76.879 45 101 19

10:35:56.525 7 2:01.624 70.151 64 97 19

10:38:03.008 8 2:06.483 67.456 51 99 19

L2-15 - WAYNE ALAMILLA -
10:25:11.586 1 1:54.312 74.638 54 112 19

10:27:07.925 2 1:56.339 73.337 53 111 19

10:28:59.096 3 1:51.171 76.747 48 110 19

10:30:53.706 4 1:54.610 74.444 54 113 19

10:32:47.238 5 1:53.532 75.151 58 114 19

10:34:42.430 6 1:55.192 74.068 60 116 19

10:36:36.756 7 1:54.326 74.629 57 112 19

10:38:34.878 8 1:58.122 72.230 68 113 19

L2-28 - CARVISO GUY -
10:24:58.724 1 2:04.465 68.549 74 119 19

10:26:55.711 2 1:56.987 72.931 83 118 19

10:28:51.699 3 1:55.988 73.559 78 119 19

10:30:51.180 4 1:59.481 71.409 79 118 19

10:32:46.252 5 1:55.072 74.145 88 116 19

10:34:42.523 6 1:56.271 73.380 90 117 19

10:36:39.537 7 1:57.014 72.914 91 116 19

10:38:34.504 8 1:54.967 74.213 95 119 19

L2-30 - DUTRA THIAGO -
10:25:44.927 1 1:59.508 71.393 17 63 19

10:27:42.487 2 1:57.560 72.576 20 60 19

10:29:37.678 3 1:55.191 74.068 18 68 19

10:31:36.048 4 1:58.370 72.079 34 68 19

10:33:33.319 5 1:57.271 72.755 18 60 19

10:35:30.372 6 1:57.053 72.890 20 60 19

10:37:27.267 7 1:56.895 72.989 22 69 19

L2-04 - STEVE EMTER -
10:24:47.583 1 1:59.036 71.676 95 113 19

10:26:46.809 2 1:59.226 71.562 94 113 19

10:28:45.184 3 1:58.375 72.076 102 115 19

10:30:42.495 4 1:57.311 72.730 99 117 19

10:32:39.348 5 1:56.853 73.015 104 116 19

10:34:35.741 6 1:56.393 73.303 96 115 19

10:36:31.893 7 1:56.152 73.455 98 117 19

10:38:27.931 8 1:56.038 73.528 97 114 19

L2-02 - SIMS STEVE -
10:27:23.109 1 1:57.384 72.685 89 123 19

10:29:19.310 2 1:56.201 73.424 91 123 19

10:31:15.788 3 1:56.478 73.250 94 123 19

10:33:12.400 4 1:56.612 73.166 99 122 19

10:35:10.036 5 1:57.636 72.529 97 122 19

10:37:09.304 6 1:59.268 71.536 94 123 19

10:39:07.019 7 1:57.715 72.480 98 122 19

L2-33 - LEE ETLLEMAN -
10:25:24.509 1 2:06.108 67.656 50 74 19

10:27:30.408 2 2:05.899 67.769 58 75 19

10:29:34.608 3 2:04.200 68.696 50 73 19

10:31:35.588 4 2:00.980 70.524 32 70 19

10:33:32.889 5 1:57.301 72.736 61 83 19

10:35:30.367 6 1:57.478 72.626 32 71 19

10:37:31.085 7 2:00.718 70.677 59 79 19

L2-26 - DIAZ MICHAEL -
10:32:57.368 1 2:00.202 70.981 68 102 19

10:34:55.931 2 1:58.563 71.962 68 103 19

L2-06 - ANTHONY WEBB -
10:25:03.921 1 2:05.185 68.155 88 114 19

10:27:08.935 2 2:05.014 68.248 81 114 19

10:29:14.402 3 2:05.467 68.002 84 112 19

10:31:16.493 4 2:02.091 69.882 84 114 19

10:33:17.476 5 2:00.983 70.522 79 113 19

10:35:20.450 6 2:02.974 69.381 82 110 19

10:37:23.576 7 2:03.126 69.295 79 109 19

L2-29 - ANGELES AGUSTIN -
10:25:23.158 1 2:08.693 66.297 23 56 19

10:27:29.513 2 2:06.355 67.524 26 61 19

10:29:33.151 3 2:03.638 69.008 24 59 19



L2-08 - RICHARD SWENDSEN -

10:27:15.628 1 2:11.394 64.934 59 96 19

10:29:26.483 2 2:10.855 65.202 51 94 19

10:31:35.273 3 2:08.790 66.247 67 100 19

10:33:44.977 4 2:09.704 65.781 55 97 19

10:35:56.318 5 2:11.341 64.961 58 98 19

10:38:03.553 6 2:07.235 67.057 43 99 19

L2-13 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
10:28:29.920 1 4:42.715 30.179 101 117 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/19/2019 11:15 AM


